
_ ______ _ 

_________ 

__~~__ 

MEASURE PUMPING RATE t:....:::~~!....!:::....=.:~:.ql 

SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND (MOE USE ONLy) 

OWNER________~~~~~~~~------~~_=~~~~--------~~~----~--------------~~ 

STREET OR RFD~::::-:------.;;;...~~=~~~--:.--=--..=....I...--.-..-..------- TOWN __=-"--'---'-"---'-""'"--______________----:~..... 


w 

Q 	

WELL COMPLEnON REPORT 
1 2 S 8 

Fill IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY 

~ COlS. 3 -6 ON ALL CARDS) 

A~IS NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED 

PLEASE TYPE 

STiCO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well 

DQ..TE R~ yy r! 


26 

8 13.... 

THIS REPORT MUST BE SUBMmED WITHI 
45 DAYS AFTER WEU IS COMPLETED. 

COUNTY 
N MBER 

SUBDIVISION LOT 
GROUTING RECORD 

Not reqt:lred for driven wells WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED 1---------------- -----.... (Circle Appropriate Box) PUMPING TEST 
TYPE OF ~NG MATERIAL (Circle one) 

HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)
J-oe-SCR-I-P1lON--(-u..- .... 	 ~ BENTONITE CLAY IBIcI---r--- FE~ET""':"""'"-"'T"'""=:r:-I CEMENT 8 	 9 

lIdditionaJ ..... II needed) FROM TO 45 45 I,\ 

J----------------+----~--~~~~NO. OFBAGS NO.O POUNDS U PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.) 
GAUONSOFWATER __________________ 

METHOD USED TO 
DEPTH OF GROlf"F SEAL (to nearest foot) 

from ~48:::------'T;:::O::;::P-~52~ ft. to 54 BOnoM WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface) 
enter 0 if from surface 

CASING RECORD BEFORE PUMPING ft. 
17 20 

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS : _____ 

6
C:~~~ 
insert 

appropriate 
code 
below 

M IN 
CASING 

TYPE 

60 61 

Nominal diameter 
top (main) casing 
(nearest inch)1 

66 

Totsl depth 
of main casing 
(nearest foot ) 

70 

E 
A 
C 
H 

OTHER CASING (if used) 

~---
S 
I 

~---

diameter depth ( feet) 
inch from to 

II "L...­__-' 

~_ ___ ~" IIL...-__-' 

~ 
HOLE 

~ 

21WELL HYDROFRACTURED L!i 
.------------------------=------~~~C2 

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H =---23-2-4- 26 30 
A 	A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S 

WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C 3:....-___ _ ______ 

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 

P TEST WEll CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E 
.-__W....;E;;;.;L;;;.;L____________________~ ~ SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ntiS WEll HAS BEEN CONSTAUCTEO IN 
ACCORDANCE WITH COMAR 26.04.04 "WELL CONSTRUCTION" AND 
IN CONFORMANCE WITH ALL CONDITIONS STATED IN THE ABOVE 
CAPTIONED PERMIT. AND THM'" THE INFORMATION PRESENTED 
~~~~~CCURAlE AND CC¥"lETE TO THE BEST OF MY 

DRILLERS 10. NO r '" 

DRILLERS SiGNATURE 
(MUST MATCH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) 

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign of driller or Journeyman 
responsible for sitework if different from permiHee) 

DENV-CROO 
\,;OUNn' 

DIAMETER 
OF SCREEN 

56 80 

om o 

GRAm PACK 
IF WEll DRILLED 
WAS flOWING WELL 
INSERT F IN BOX 68 	 68 

MOE U EONlY 

(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) 


T (E.R.O.S. ) wa 

70 72 

TELESCOPE 
CASING 

LOG 
INDICATOR 

7. 75 76 

OTHER DATA 

32 36 

47 51 

3 __ 

(NEAREST
INCH) 

ft. 


TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test) 


WHEN PUMPING 


~ air ~ piston [!J turb 

~ centrifugal 00 rotary @] (describe 
27 	 be ow)Z7 .27 

QJ jet rn s9bmersible 
27 27 

PUMP INSTALLED 
DRILlER INSTALLED PUMP YES 
(CIRCLE) (yES or NO) 

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTION 

MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS. 


TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED 

PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 

IN BOX 29. 


CAPACITY: 

GALLONS PER MINUTE 

(to nearest gallon) 31 3S 

PUMP HORSE POWER 
37 41 

PUMP COLUMN LENGTH 
(nearest ft.) 

43 47 
.GASING HEIGHT 
r.;l above ~ 

(Circle appropriate box 
and enter casing height) 

~ LAND SURFACE 

11L=J b I e ow ___ (nearest)foot) 
49 50 51 

l 
LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT 

SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS 
BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR 
LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS 
THAN TWO DISTANCES 
(MEASUREMENTS TO WELL) 

NO 

http:26.04.04


EMERGENCYITEMP NO. IF ANY 

SEQUENCE NO. 
(MDE USE ONLY) STATE OF MARYLAND 

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL 

STATE PERMIT NUMBER

J//l ­ tiS - )--5f_
'-I please type 

70 fill in this form completely 79 

B 

22 

Date Received- (APA) 

OWNER INFORMA T/ON 
8 MM DD YY 

15 

2 
2 

WELL INFORMA T/ON 
APPROX. PUMPING RATE 
(GAL. PER MIN.) 

AVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED 

First Name 

8 

']5D 

34 

55 

Y 
76 

12 

(GAL. PER DAY) 14 20 

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

r I[)l OMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL 

~~RIGATION 
F FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL 

IRRIGATION 

OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING 

~ PUBLIC WATER SUPpLY WELL 

[II TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING 

[ill GEO-THERMAL 

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL ~I~~_~. ==__~I FEET 
24 28 

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL 

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one) 

NEAREST 
INCH 

BORED (or Augered) 

30 AIR-ROTary 

JETTED Jetted & DRIVEN 

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary) 

DRive-POINT 37 CABLE 

39 

other 

[g] 

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

T IS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE 
ABANDONED AND SEALED 

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED 
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY 
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS 

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL 

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED 
(IF AVAILABLE) 41' 52 

Not to be filled in by driller (MOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY) 

APPROP PERMIT NUMBER 
__ __G_ 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS 
NO Te _ ",tlPROVIN('i AUTHORITIES SHOULD liSE SEP4RII.TE SHEET IF NEEDEO = 

DENV-Permit 97 

23 SUBDIVISION 

SECTION ,-I__---.J1 
44 46 

OCA T/ON OF WELL 

LOT I'=-_----::~I 
48 50 

1 
21 

MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) ,-::1c::--""",2""""",=----=-=----:::"M=---=-=-11I 
73 76 77 78 

B 4 

42 

71 

RD 1 
11 

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD 
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX) 

34 ~ 37 

DISTANCE FROM ROAD 

30 

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39 

TAX MAP:3L\ BLK: ~ PARCEL~ 
NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER 

../ HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL 

I 11f,1~- /'/ .4~ 
COUNTY NAME 

NORTH 
GRID -==5""'0-"'''' ~'''----=O--,O=---,;;~ 

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF 
BOX & LOCATE WELL . ____.... 
WITH AN X 

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER 
1. We \ 
2. 

3. 

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER 

E 

N 

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN 
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE 
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST CAD JUNCTION 

N 

000 
63 



HARR WELL DRILLING .. . 
12047 FALLS ROAD 

COCKEYSVILLE, MD 21030 
410-252-4588 

HOWARD COUNTY WELL YIELD TEST REPORT 

Date Test Performed: 03-18-08 
Address: Tridelphia Mill Road 
Owner: Viking Development 
Well Depth: 

Time 

0845 
0900 
0915 
0930 
0945 
1000 
1015 
1030 
1045 
1100 
1115 
1130 
1145 
1200 
1215 
1230 
1245 
1300 
1315 
1330 
1345 
1400 
1415 
1430 
1445 
1500 
1515 
1530 
1545 
160-0 

480 Ft 

Water Level 

28 ft 
89 
161 
261 
290 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 
305 

Permit Number: HO-95-1543 
Subdivision: Shaw Property 
Election District: 

Static Water Level: 28 Ft 


PSI Pumping Rate 
Existing Pump Seconds to fill 

1 Gallon bucket 

4 sec 
5 
5 
7 
8 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

Calculated 
Flow-Gallons 

Per Minute 

15.00 
12.00 
12.00 
8.57 
7.50 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 



05:30:11 pm . 10-14-2010 1/1 
9087663484 

HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEAL1H 


WATER AND SEWERAGE PROGRAM 

TEL: (410)313-2640 FAX: (410)313-2648 


Information Form for tbe Instal!ation of the Wen Pump. PitJess Adapter. and Supply PiDiag 

NOTE: The iDstaIJcr is respomiblt for requesting ID iaspunoa prior to 9 am oa ~ day of the deSftd 

iJdpectioo. .No work iJ to be COveredllDW approved by tile BeaJdl DcpartDlalt. All iDSf·lletiou mut comply 


witb die NatioDal Studard PlwDbiDl CcMk (Nspc' as IIIIeDAkd locaI1y) aa4 COMAll26.CM...CM (MD WeD 

. CODlU'UcUoa lUguJatioDs). Sub.poQ of a com ••'"fonl is I'!G!i.rcd prior to VIC ..d Ocamaacy app!"O!lL 


c~=~Tc:Icpbonell: WO·3:?6-9aB'i '1~<I1f'5697 

(Must circle ODc)(Licensed Plumber) LiceDscd WeJl Driller Licensed Well Pump InsIallcr 

License # aud DaJF of iDdividuil JapoDsible for the fidel iDsW1arion: 

Name (Print): etfArh"J 1? dAm/~-r;r~ License# /?Y71 

•A &c:aued iIIdiYidaal ..UIt perform tile actual iastalJatioa. Apprmticcs IIUISt be lIBeler tile direc:1 
..pcrvisioa 0' a licaued jOUrDeymu or lIIuter plum~r, pump iIIstaller or "eII driller. Licalsa .ay be 
JIIbjeded to radd ftrification. 

s. eDible Pam Dab Pidess AdaDter WeD CaD aDd Electric Coaduit 
Make: Make: ~'A1Sl;(Ot,"idOTwo piece watertight cap:~ 

M.odcl #: - 5 -~-~ Mockl#118 tj Screened. ~ted well cap:~ 

Pump Capacity 6 GPl'vl Depth:~ (36'" min) Cap secured to casing:~b y~ r 

Vlel! Yield :~GPM NSFappnNed~ ConduitmiD IS" B.G.: \M:,f 

Depdl of well encounfered at time of pump installation:J 90(feet) Conduit sccurcd to well cap:~ 

If pump capacity exceeds well yield.. a low water cut off switch is required by NSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4 

Torque arrestors or Cable guards are required - Must circle one 

Safety rope. if lUCd, :lttachecl to iaside of weD asiag with eye bolt .Jft.i. 


pjpiDI to house HOOK CGllnectioa 

Type: i=bIVeflltr/c_ 1t'I!(' PVC sleeved to undistwbc:d soil al wall peuetraliou=~ 

PSI: /' 0 (160 psi min) Appnr.Omafe length ofsleeve: :z*,0 ' 

Depth of supply line: ~(36" min) Sleeve cau.Uced and sealed properly: ye C 


The water sapply liDe iJ required to k at least taa reet rnm die septic taak. p..p chamber.....piJlia&, 
dirtributioa box, draiDfields, aud awage rex... aftL .II this S!!!!!t be aa:otBplisbed, coatact this oftiu ror 
appnwaJ p. to . latioa. 

. nsible for instillation 

For Bealt.. Department Use Onl'y - Not to be com,letcd by Imtallcr 


:Jat.e Insp. Requested : Date Insp. AppI'C\o-ed: 10 )U> 110 ()"'____~ 

[~.lon D:!U: Pitless adapter and waler supply ii."\e 3i least }o below grade if 

Two pi~e cap instalied and attached to casing securei) ~_ 
E!f!(:. OJnduit extends 2! le~ !8" ~lcw graG~''''ar.acheC .0 CAP pm})erly , / 
Safety rope installed ir.side of weB c-clSing 
Correcl. welJ lag a!Liche<i properly aIle casi.'"lg 3"' ;!oo......e fiwshed grarle 
Water supply line slee"ied adequately at house cc;nne...--tion 

" L 
_ V"'..,.- J 

ve-" ~ ~ 
. 

~ Pl~.........'-II 
Adequate grout observed below pitless adapter 

hD-215(Rev. 8/00) 

http:COMAll26.CM
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. . . 
ENVIRONM~NIAL H~ALIH09/Z9/2006 14:25 4103132648 

~ 
7178 Columbia Gatewa . : ....~ :;;,ward County (410) 313-2640 y Dnve, C~··'ED, " . Health Depart·"n"\. A." ... ent TDO (410) 313-2323 ~ax (410) 313-.... . 

W'eJ,~jfe' 01] Free 1-~M6-~ ". 
Penny E. Bo~e . - . WW"w.hchealtlloClJ.'P . 

nsteln MOM. 0p,!:.."I •. 
on., Health Officer0, 0 

TOAL ._~L~LN~,TERESTED PdRTIES 

When subm.ittin a Wi 1 · 

construcri gel pennlt applicatio fc 

.on, please indicate one oftbe .c. 1n1 o~ a proposed well for new 

. . ... 0 OWlng: 

Well Site lLocation: 
S,"" y ~~()e~-\ 


Subdivjsjo~lProperty N arne 
 .Lot# 

~ell site has been staked by -sh p, () AI.ce@eC -\- LA """'­
(prOfeSSiOTlland surveyor or company employing profession;; land surveyors) 

on \~ ,1..\ \sO (date) and does not requi.re a.site inspection. 

o The well driller, builder or prope.rty owner will· call the Health Department 
to schedule a time to meet in the fi.eld to verify the proposed well site 
location. 

This sheet, along with two copies of an acceptable well site plan, must be attached 

to the green well pennit application. 

Revised 3/11/05 

http:requi.re
mailto:AI.ce@eC


Bureau of Environmental Health 

7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046 


(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648 

TOO (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 

Website: www.hchealth.org 

Peter Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer 

October 21, 2010 

Homeowner 
13069 Triadelphia Mill Road 
Clarksville, MD 21029 

RE: 
13069 Triadelphia Mill Road 
BP #: B08000311 
Well Tag: HO-95-1543 

Dear Sir: 

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been· installed 
and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 10/20/2010. Final approval of the 
well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 10/20/10. 

The water sample results indicate that the water sanlples submitted for testing 
were free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are 
bacteriologically safe for drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance 
with COMAR water quality standards. 

Enclosed with this certificate, is a copy of the septic permit and the as-built along with 
inlportant information regarding the use and maintenance of your septic system. Please read 
through carefully and thoroughly. Any questions regarding your well and/or septic, please call 
this office for guidance 410-313-1 771. 

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY 

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well Regulations" 
have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-95-1543 Although the 
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not 
guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and evaluation, the Howard County 
Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of the Environment accepts this well 
system as required by COMAR 26.04.04. 

http:26.04.04
http:26.04.04
http:www.hchealth.org


This certificate may become final upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which is to 
be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please contact 
(410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no charge for this 
final sampling. 

Date of Water Samples: 1011112010 
Date of Well Completion: 03118/2008 

Approving Authority, 

? rn-. ;./~/ K.s. 
Kevin M. Wolf, R. S/R.E.R.S. 
Environmental Sanitarian 
Well & Septic Program 

cc: 	 Building Inspector's Office 
Community Hygiene Program 
File 



From:TRACE LABS INC 4105849117 10/12/2010 14:30 #788 P.001/002 

TRACE LABORATORIES, INC 
5 North Park Drive 

Hunt Valley. MD21030 USA 
Telephone: 4101584-90991 Fax: 410/584-9117 

Website: www.tracelabs.com 1Email: jn1Mqtraceiabs.com 

Maryland State Certified Laboratory #318 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 

Requester: 

Hamilton Reed Builders 
8000 Main Street 
Ellicott City, MD 21043 

Property Sampled: 
Sample Location: 
Residual Chlorine: 

I3069Triadeiphia Mill Road, 21029 
Outside Tap 
<0.1 mgIL 

County: 
Map: 

Howard 
34 

Subdivision: 
Parcel: 

N/A 
353 

SIO Number: 79105 

Report Date: October 12,2010 

Building Permit #: 
Sampler ID #: 
Samples Iced: 

Lot#: 

Not Provided 
9813AM 
Yes 

N/A 

Daterrime Collected in Field: 
Daterrime Received in Lab: 

October 11,2010 @ 12:20 pm 
October 11,2010 @ J:15 pm 

Well Tag #: 
Well Condition: 
Water Treatment: 

PARAMETER 
Total Coliform 

E. coli 

Nitrate 
Turbidity 

pH 
Sand 

Unable to Locate WeJl 
Undetermined 
Not Observed 

METHOD MCU*SMCL 

SM9223B Absent 

SM9223B Absent 
SM4500D 10 mgIL asN 
EPA 180.1 10 NTIJ 

EPA 150.1 *6.5-8.5 Units 

Negative 

RESULT PASSIFAIL 

Absent Pass 
Absent Pass 

1.9 mgIL asN Pass 

<1.0NTU Pass 

6.8 Units *** 
Negative 

J!aidlJl1-r:r~Z)
'Kara Waltimyer 
Drinking Water DiviSiOO 

MeL: Maximum Contamination Level, an enforceable level estabJished by the EPA 
*SMCL: Secondary Maximum Contamination Level, a level recommended by the EPA 
***A non-enforceable parameter that may cause cosmetic effects or aesthetic effects (such as taste, color or odor) in drinking water. 
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